
COLORADO
— Statewide —

— businessforwater.org —

— Parti cipati on by Acti vity —

$18.8 Billion
Dollars contributed by water-related recreati on

131,000
Jobs supported by recreati on on waterways

6.7 Million
Individuals parti cipated in water-related recreati on
(Resident & Non-resident)

Trail Sports

Wildlife-watching

Picnicking | Relaxing

Snow Sports

Camping

Fishing

Water Sports

Bicycling | Skateboarding

Hunti ng | Shooti ng

2,749,408

1,238,084

1,794,376

1,100,961

1,980,224

1,141,383

1,640,258

909,379

363,112

.

SAN JUAN
DOLORES

SAN MIGUEL
— River Basin —

$711.2 Million
Dollars contributed by 
water-related recreati on

211,848
Enjoyed trail sports

4,973
Jobs supported by 
recreati on on waterways

543,969
Individuals parti cipated in 
water-related recreati on
(Res. & Non-res.)

145,781
Enjoyed camping


